
i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3 Kerry Prise Bath F1 0 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 20 9 944

4 Florence Bird Bath F1 2 1 3 2 2 4 3 2 1 20 9 944

7 Helena Eastham Birmingham F1 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 0 1 18 13 888

8 Rosie Davies Birmingham F1 1 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 26 2 1112

10 Delia Batt Bristol F1 0 4 1 1 4 4 1 3 0 18 13 888

13 Emma Byatt Cambridge F1 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 1 2 27 1 1140

16 Emma Moore Cumbria F1 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 10 29 664

17 Louise Helyer Edinburgh F1 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 26 2 1112

20 Catriona Parkinson Fulford School F1 2 1 4 3 3 2 2 1 4 22 7 1000

23 Alys Metson Loughborough F1 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 2 11 25 692

24 Laura Mason Newcastle F1 1 3 3 2 2 2 0 3 3 19 12 916

25 Charlotte Merson Newcastle F1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 34 468

28 Lucy Crane Oxford F1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 7 33 580

29 Emily Barlow Oxford F1 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 9 30 636

32 Katherine Davenport Oxford F1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 8 32 608

33 Amelia Newland Oxford F1 2 0 1 4 2 0 0 3 2 14 18 776

37 Camille Ascoli Oxford F1 1 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 12 22 720

Total 

Victories
Rank

Ladies Fencing Results - Pool F1
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i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

34 Helen Hanstock Oxford F2 1 1 3 2 0 0 2 1 3 13 21 748

2 Amelia Jobling Bath F2 1 2 3 4 1 4 2 4 4 25 5 1084

5 Nicole Shipperley Bath F2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 0 1 12 22 720

6 Becky Mason Birmingham F2 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 2 0 16 16 832

9 Grace France Bristol F2 0 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 23 6 1028

11 Georgina Barrington Bristol F2 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 26 2 1112

12 Vicky Colgate Cambridge F2 2 3 1 0 3 3 1 1 3 17 15 860

14 Ellie Spelman Cambridge F2 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 2 1 11 25 692

18 Kate Fowlie Edinburgh F2 2 1 2 3 3 2 4 1 3 21 8 972

39 Amelia Davies Oxford F2 0 2 0 3 1 0 2 2 2 12 22 720

21 Bryony Parkinson Leeds Met F2 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 4 3 20 9 944

38 Sophie Simpson Oxford F2 0 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 11 25 692

35 Rhian Wood Oxford F2 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 9 30 636

27 Georgina Tasker Nottingham F2 2 0 1 3 4 2 1 1 2 16 16 832

30 Alexandra Baker Oxford F2 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 14 18 776

31 Saskia Greenhalgh Oxford F2 1 3 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 14 18 776

36 Marianne Blaxland St Leonards Mayfield School F2 1 2 0 4 1 2 1 0 11 25 692

Rank

Ladies Fencing Results - Pool F2
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Ride 

Order
J. Pen Mins Secs .100s T. Pen Other. Pen Pts Place Pts Place Min Sec .100s Pts Place Mins Secs .100s Pts Place Pts Place

1 Joelle O'Neill Bath N/A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 0 36

5 Nicole Shipperley Bath N/A 38 0 1 2 42 0 0 1200 1 720 22 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 15 42 0 1232 13 3152 25

2 Amelia Jobling Bath Bath Pent 18 20 0 58 84 0 0 1180 11 1084 5 2 20 75 1112 4 13 32 0 1752 1 5128 1

3 Kerry Prise Bath Bath Pent 33 0 0 58 63 0 0 1200 1 944 9 2 19 4 1132 3 14 7 0 1612 4 4888 4

4 Florence Bird Bath Bath Pent 19 160 2 18 33 272 0 768 29 944 9 2 34 35 948 11 17 18 0 848 29 3508 21

6 Becky Mason Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 7 0 1 0 18 0 0 1200 1 832 16 2 34 97 944 13 15 44 0 1224 14 4200 11

7 Helena Eastham Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 28 0 0 59 51 0 0 1200 1 888 13 3 3 73 596 20 15 2 0 1392 8 4076 14

8 Rosie Davies Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 1112 2 3 10 97 512 24 15 54 0 1184 16 2808 27

9 Grace France Bristol Bristol Pent 27 0 0 52 62 0 0 1200 1 1028 6 2 34 47 948 11 14 29 0 1524 5 4700 5

10 Delia Batt Bristol Bristol Pent 5 80 1 4 48 0 0 1120 26 888 13 2 36 82 920 14 14 53 0 1428 6 4356 7

11 Georgina Barrington Bristol Bristol Pent 2 0 1 3 54 0 0 1200 1 1112 2 2 24 75 1064 6 17 29 0 804 30 4180 12

12 Vicky Colgate Cambridge N/A 46 0 1 6 35 0 0 1200 1 860 15 4 53 72 0 32 15 32 0 1272 9 3332 23

13 Emma Byatt Cambridge Cambridge B 23 40 1 4 31 0 0 1160 23 1140 1 3 8 25 544 22 16 45 0 980 24 3824 16

14 Ellie Spelman Cambridge Cambridge B 41 20 0 55 67 0 0 1180 11 692 25 3 22 19 376 30 16 40 0 1000 23 3248 24

15 Henrietta Dillon Cambridge N/A 29 20 0 58 20 0 0 1180 11 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 1180 34

16 Emma Moore Cumbria N/A 34 20 1 8 18 0 0 1180 11 664 29 3 11 3 508 26 16 8 0 1128 21 3480 22

17 Louise Helyer Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent 9 0 0 53 5 0 0 1200 1 1112 2 2 22 94 1088 5 13 58 0 1648 3 5048 2

18 Kate Fowlie Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent 31 0 0 54 56 0 0 1200 1 972 8 2 18 22 1144 2 13 54 0 1664 2 4980 3

20 Catriona Parkinson Fulford School N/A 11 20 1 11 39 4 0 1176 22 1000 7 2 34 22 952 10 14 58 0 1408 7 4536 6

21 Bryony Parkinson Leeds Met N/A 10 0 0 52 51 0 0 1200 1 944 9 2 32 75 968 9 16 4 0 1144 19 4256 10

22 Venetia trotter Loughborough Loughborough Pent DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 0 36

23 Alys Metson Loughborough Loughborough Pent 44 20 1 0 28 0 0 1180 11 692 25 2 17 53 1152 1 16 15 0 1100 22 4124 13

24 Laura Mason Newcastle Newcastle Pent 6 20 0 53 5 0 0 1180 11 916 12 2 32 21 976 8 15 33 0 1268 10 4340 8

25 Charlotte Merson Newcastle Newcastle Pent 45 20 1 3 73 0 0 1180 11 468 34 2 58 97 656 19 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 2304 31

26 Eleanor Earp Newcastle Newcastle Pent DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 0 36

27 Georgina Tasker Nottingham N/A 24 20 0 55 55 0 0 1180 11 832 16 2 27 43 1032 7 15 36 0 1256 11 4300 9

28 Lucy Crane Oxford Oxford 2 35 40 0 59 61 0 0 1160 23 580 33 2 55 44 696 18 15 38 0 1248 12 3684 17

29 Emily Barlow Oxford Oxford 3 30 20 1 2 69 0 0 1180 11 636 30 3 4 84 584 21 16 3 0 1148 18 3548 18

30 Alexandra Baker Oxford Oxford 4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 776 18 3 10 65 516 23 17 8 0 888 28 2180 32

31 Saskia Greenhalgh Oxford Oxford 3 13 20 1 10 69 0 0 1180 11 776 18 2 45 47 816 16 15 58 0 1168 17 3940 15

32 Katherine Davenport Oxford Oxford 5 12 120 1 12 65 8 0 1072 28 608 32 3 11 70 500 28 19 4 0 424 32 2604 28

33 Amelia Newland Oxford Oxford 3 4 40 1 24 89 56 0 1104 27 776 18 3 10 87 512 24 16 6 0 1136 20 3528 20

34 Helen Hanstock Oxford Oxford 5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 748 21 2 47 34 792 17 16 47 0 972 25 2512 29

35 Rhian Wood Oxford Oxford 5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 636 30 2 41 31 868 15 17 0 0 920 26 2424 30

37 Camille Ascoli Oxford N/A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 720 22 3 11 38 504 27 17 7 0 892 27 2116 33

38 Sophie Simpson Oxford N/A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30 692 25 DNS DNS DNS 0 32 DNS DNS DNS 0 33 692 35

39 Amelia Davies Oxford Oxford 4 40 40 1 3 99 0 0 1160 23 720 22 3 16 78 440 29 15 45 0 1220 15 3540 19

36 Marianne Blaxland St Leonards Mayfield School N/A 42 20 0 58 6 0 0 1180 11 692 25 3 35 7 220 31 17 38 0 768 31 2860 26
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i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

101 Maxwell Rowe-Haynes Birmingham M1 1 0 3 4 3 4 2 3 1 21 972 4

102 Edward Richards Bristol M1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 6 552 17

103 Brad Dixon Cambridge M1 1 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 26 1112 1

104 Edward Tusting Cambridge M1 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 3 12 720 12

105 Josh Radvan Cambridge M1 1 3 3 3 2 4 1 2 2 21 972 4

106 James Alexander Cambridge M1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 8 608 16

107 Thomas Toolis Coopers Company & Coborn School M1 2 3 0 2 2 2 4 3 3 21 972 4

108 Luke Klimacki Edinburgh M1 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 2 2 10 664 14

109 Juan Bettinelli Loughborough M1 1 3 2 4 4 4 3 1 2 24 1056 2

110 John Gibbons Northampton M1 1 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 2 19 916 7

111 Mark Inkester Oxford M1 0 2 3 1 3 0 1 3 3 16 832 9

112 Alex Fraser Oxford M1 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 3 4 22 1000 3

113 Dan Fox Oxford M1 0 2 2 3 0 2 2 2 1 14 776 10

114 Harry Tabor Oxford M1 2 3 3 4 1 1 1 0 3 18 888 8

115 Jonathan Pearson-Stuttard Oxford M1 2 1 2 1 0 3 1 0 1 11 692 13

116 Casper Donnison Oxford M1 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 9 636 15

117 Jonathan Earp Reading M1 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 14 776 10

Mens Fencing Results

Place
Competitor 

No. 
Name Club

Fence 
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Ride 

Order
J. Pen Mins Sec .100s T. Pen Other. Pen Pts Place Pts Place Mins Sec .100s Pts Place Mins Sec .100s Pts Place Pts Place

101 Maxwell Rowe-Haynes Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 8 20 1 2 87 0 0 1180 5 972 4 3 4 66 588 16 15 0 0 1400 16 4140 13

102 Edward Richards Bristol N/A DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 16 552 17 2 39 0 892 13 13 36 0 1736 10 3180 17

103 Brad Dixon Cambridge Cambridge A 22 20 0 51 17 0 0 1180 5 1112 1 1 59 19 1372 1 13 15 0 1820 7 5484 3

104 Edward Tusting Cambridge Cambridge A 20 20 1 1 62 0 0 1180 5 720 12 3 21 44 384 17 12 8 0 2088 4 4372 11

105 Josh Radvan Cambridge Cambridge A 43 20 0 49 55 0 0 1180 5 972 4 2 11 40 1224 5 13 19 0 1804 8 5180 5

106 James Alexander Cambridge Cambridge B 39 40 0 59 39 0 0 1160 11 608 16 2 55 81 692 15 14 30 0 1520 15 3980 14

107 Thomas Toolis Coopers Company & Coborn School N/A 26 0 0 59 2 0 0 1200 1 972 4 2 0 56 1356 2 11 54 0 2144 2 5672 1

108 Luke Klimacki Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent 36 0 0 57 86 0 0 1200 1 664 14 2 17 78 1148 8 13 56 0 1656 12 4668 9

109 Juan Bettinelli Loughborough Loughborough Pent 32 0 0 59 41 0 40 1160 11 1056 2 2 12 44 1212 7 13 52 0 1672 11 5100 6

110 John Gibbons Northampton N/A 14 20 1 0 15 0 0 1180 5 916 7 2 11 47 1224 5 14 3 0 1628 13 4948 7

111 Mark Inkester Oxford Oxford 1 37 660 2 20 0 280 100 160 15 832 9 2 20 34 1116 10 13 3 0 1868 6 3976 15

112 Alex Fraser Oxford Oxford 1 17 0 1 1 3 0 0 1200 1 1000 3 2 9 54 1248 3 11 54 0 2144 2 5592 2

113 Dan Fox Oxford Oxford 2 3 20 1 3 54 0 0 1180 5 776 10 2 11 10 1228 4 14 10 0 1600 14 4784 8

114 Harry Tabor Oxford Oxford 1 21 60 0 56 82 0 0 1140 14 888 8 2 18 78 1136 9 11 52 0 2152 1 5316 4

115 Jonathan Pearson-Stuttard Oxford Oxford 4 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 16 692 13 2 38 72 896 12 12 35 0 1980 5 3568 16

116 Casper Donnison Oxford Oxford 2 1 0 0 59 41 0 0 1200 1 636 15 2 42 92 848 14 13 21 0 1796 9 4480 10

117 Jonathan Earp Reading N/A 16 40 1 12 69 8 0 1152 13 776 10 2 26 18 1048 11 15 18 0 1328 17 4304 12

Combined Event OverallSwimCompetitor 

No. 
Name Club Team

Ride Fence
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Ride Fence Swim
Combined 

Event

Pts Pts Pts Pts Individual Total

M/F 

Adjusted 

Pts

Team Score Team Place

2 Amelia Jobling Bath Bath Pent F 1180 1084 1112 1752 5128 350

3 Kerry Prise Bath Bath Pent F 1200 944 1132 1612 4888 350

4 Florence Bird Bath Bath Pent F 768 944 948 848 3508 350

6 Becky Mason Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 F 1200 832 944 1224 4200 350

7 Helena Eastham Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 F 1200 888 596 1392 4076 350

101 Maxwell Rowe-Haynes Birmingham Birmingham Pent 1 M 1180 972 588 1400 4140 0

9 Grace France Bristol Bristol Pent F 1200 1028 948 1524 4700 350

10 Delia Batt Bristol Bristol Pent F 1120 888 920 1428 4356 350

11 Georgina Barrington Bristol Bristol Pent F 1200 1112 1064 804 4180 350

103 Brad Dixon Cambridge Cambridge A M 1180 1112 1372 1820 5484 0

104 Edward Tusting Cambridge Cambridge A M 1180 720 384 2088 4372 0

105 Josh Radvan Cambridge Cambridge A M 1180 972 1224 1804 5180 0

13 Emma Byatt Cambridge Cambridge B F 1160 1140 544 980 3824 350

14 Ellie Spelman Cambridge Cambridge B F 1180 692 376 1000 3248 350

106 James Alexander Cambridge Cambridge B M 1160 608 692 1520 3980 0

17 Louise Helyer Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent F 1200 1112 1088 1648 5048 350

18 Kate Fowlie Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent F 1200 972 1144 1664 4980 350

108 Luke Klimacki Edinburgh Edinburgh Pent M 1200 664 1148 1656 4668 0

22 Venetia trotter Loughborough Loughborough Pent F 0 0 0 0 0 350

23 Alys Metson Loughborough Loughborough Pent F 1180 692 1152 1100 4124 350

109 Juan Bettinelli Loughborough Loughborough Pent M 1160 1056 1212 1672 5100 0

24 Laura Mason Newcastle Newcastle Pent F 1180 916 976 1268 4340 350

25 Charlotte Merson Newcastle Newcastle Pent F 1180 468 656 0 2304 350

26 Eleanor Earp Newcastle Newcastle Pent F 0 0 0 0 0 350

111 Mark Inkester Oxford Oxford 1 M 160 832 1116 1868 3976 0

112 Alex Fraser Oxford Oxford 1 M 1200 1000 1248 2144 5592 0

114 Harry Tabor Oxford Oxford 1 M 1140 888 1136 2152 5316 0

28 Lucy Crane Oxford Oxford 2 F 1160 580 696 1248 3684 350

113 Dan Fox Oxford Oxford 2 M 1180 776 1228 1600 4784 0

116 Casper Donnison Oxford Oxford 2 M 1200 636 848 1796 4480 0

29 Emily Barlow Oxford Oxford 3 F 1180 636 584 1148 3548 350

31 Saskia Greenhalgh Oxford Oxford 3 F 1180 776 816 1168 3940 350

33 Amelia Newland Oxford Oxford 3 F 1104 776 512 1136 3528 350

30 Alexandra Baker Oxford Oxford 4 F 0 776 516 888 2180 350

39 Amelia Davies Oxford Oxford 4 F 1160 720 440 1220 3540 350

115 Jonathan Pearson-Stuttard Oxford Oxford 4 M 0 692 896 1980 3568 0

32 Katherine Davenport Oxford Oxford 5 F 1072 608 500 424 2604 350

34 Helen Hanstock Oxford Oxford 5 F 0 748 792 972 2512 350

35 Rhian Wood Oxford Oxford 5 F 0 636 868 920 2424 350

Pentathlon Team Results
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Mins Secs .100s Pts Place Mins Secs .100s Pts Place Pts Place

201 Sophie Edge Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 2 24 97 1064 8 5 29 0 1006 20 2070 11

202 Laura Graham Birmingham NA DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

203 Amy Greaves Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 3 10 3 520 29 5 41 0 934 23 1454 29

204 Rebecca Milnes Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

205 Alexi Reynolds Birmingham N/A 3 14 68 464 31 5 42 0 928 25 1392 30

206 Lucy Robbins Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 2 38 13 904 16 6 7 0 778 31 1682 25

207 Elizabeth Sollars Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 2 49 81 764 25 5 50 0 880 27 1644 26

208 Emily Smith Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

209 Emily McLoughlin Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 2 24 22 1072 7 4 55 0 1210 3 2282 2

210 Sophie Tabor Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 2 26 28 1048 9 5 3 0 1162 7 2210 5

211 Ellen Harrison Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 2 44 44 828 22 4 53 0 1222 2 2050 13

212 Aoife Kelly Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 2 44 50 828 22 4 43 0 1282 1 2110 8

213 Clara Horswell Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 3 33 91 236 34 5 13 0 1102 13 1338 31

214 Gemma Scott Dundee N/A 2 19 0 1132 3 5 47 0 898 26 2030 16

215 Fiona Hunter-Johnston Durham Durham Lasses 2 55 47 696 27 4 58 0 1192 5 1888 20

216 Aimee Backhouse Durham Durham Lasses 2 28 50 1020 11 5 16 0 1084 15 2104 9

217 Rebecca Farrell Durham Durham Lasses 2 43 81 836 21 5 12 0 1108 12 1944 19

218 Hannah Molloy Durham N/A 2 39 84 884 18 5 35 0 970 22 1854 21

219 Catherine Taylor Gloucester N/A 2 16 75 1160 2 4 59 0 1186 6 2346 1

220 Linda Evans Leeds Leeds Uni 2 31 45 984 13 5 18 0 1072 16 2056 12

221 Lucy Nell Leeds Leeds Uni 2 20 90 1112 5 5 26 0 1024 18 2136 7

222 Charlotte Whorton Leeds N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

223 Eve Baker Leeds Leeds Uni 2 14 65 1188 1 5 30 0 1000 21 2188 6

224 Heather Sellars Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 21 72 1100 6 5 4 0 1156 8 2256 3

225 Lois Rosindale Leeds Met N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

226 Liz Burrows Leeds Met N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

227 Helen Roby Leeds Met N/A 2 55 19 700 26 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 700 34

228 Lorna MacDonalad Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 27 50 1032 10 5 21 0 1054 17 2086 10

229 Hannah Rhigini-Brand Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 2 28 87 1016 12 5 26 0 1024 18 2040 14

230 Mara Johnson Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 2 34 34 948 14 6 1 0 814 30 1762 22

231 Kate McNally Leeds Met N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

232 Ellie Betts Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 38 37 900 17 5 10 0 1120 9 2020 17

233 Helen Nuttall Leeds Met N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

234 Sara Mickleburgh Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 3 8 31 544 28 5 41 0 934 23 1478 28

235 Sophie Cowper Lincoln N/A 2 45 94 812 24 4 56 0 1204 4 2016 18

236 Eleanor Clarke Lincoln N/A 3 10 97 512 30 5 11 0 1114 10 1626 27

237 Abigail Harper Loughborough N/A 3 27 13 316 32 6 7 0 778 31 1094 32

238 Emma Jolly Loughborough N/A 2 40 62 876 19 5 54 0 856 28 1732 23

239 Ami Hodges Newcastle N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

241 Hannah Kitchen Oxford Brookes N/A 2 34 97 944 15 5 15 0 1090 14 2034 15

242 Jessi Godleman Reading Reading Women 1 2 42 56 852 20 5 54 0 856 28 1708 24

243 Vikki Frith Reading Reading Women 1 2 20 41 1116 4 5 11 0 1114 10 2230 4

244 Antonia Bamford Reading Reading Women 1 3 32 41 252 33 6 8 0 772 33 1024 33

245 Tia Whiteman Reading N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 35 DNS DNS DNS 0 34 0 35

Ladies Biathlon Individual Results

Swim Run OverallCompetitor 

No. 
Name Club Team

BUCS Modern Pentathlon and 
Biathlon Championships 2012 



Pts Place Pts Place Pts
Team 

Score
Place

201 Sophie Edge Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 1064 6 1006 16 2070

209 Emily McLoughlin Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 1072 5 1210 3 2282

210 Sophie Tabor Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 1 1048 7 1162 5 2210

206 Lucy Robbins Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 904 13 778 23 1682

203 Amy Greaves Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 520 22 934 18 1454

207 Elizabeth Sollars Birmingham Birmingham Ladies 2 764 19 880 20 1644

211 Ellen Harrison Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 828 17 1222 2 2050

212 Aoife Kelly Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 828 17 1282 1 2110

213 Clara Horswell Bristol Bristol Ladies 1 236 24 1102 10 1338

215 Fiona Hunter-Johnston Durham Durham Lasses 696 20 1192 4 1888

216 Aimee Backhouse Durham Durham Lasses 1020 9 1084 11 2104

217 Rebecca Farrell Durham Durham Lasses 836 16 1108 9 1944

224 Heather Sellars Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 1100 4 1156 6 2256

232 Ellie Betts Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 900 14 1120 7 2020

228 Lorna MacDonalad Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 1032 8 1054 13 2086

229 Hannah Rhigini-Brand Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 1016 10 1024 14 2040

230 Mara Johnson Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 948 12 814 22 1762

234 Sara Mickleburg Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 544 21 934 18 1478

220 Linda Evans Leeds Leeds Uni 984 11 1072 12 2056

221 Lucy Nell Leeds Leeds Uni 1112 3 1024 14 2136

223 Eve Baker Leeds Leeds Uni 1188 1 1000 17 2188

242 Jessi Godleman Reading Reading Women 1 852 15 856 21 1708

243 Vikki Frith Reading Reading Women 1 1116 2 1114 8 2230

244 Antonia Bamford Reading Reading Women 1 252 23 772 24 1024

1

4780 8

Competitor 

No. 
Name Club Team

Swim

Ladies Biathlon Team Results
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Mins Secs .100s Pts Place Mins Secs .100s Pts Place Pts Place

301 Sam Petty Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 2 3 88 1316 2 3 59 0 1366 1 2682 1

302 Matt Everett Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

303 Andrew Ridley Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 2 47 97 788 25 4 9 0 1306 2 2094 15

304 James Kitts Birmingham N/A 2 45 69 812 22 5 1 0 994 27 1806 28

305 Benjamin Tolputt Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

306 Thomas Adams Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 2 23 3 1084 14 4 53 0 1042 20 2126 14

307 Muhammad Mahdi BoolakyBirmingham Birmingham Men 5 3 7 7 556 33 5 29 0 826 37 1382 35

308 James Campbell Birmingham N/A 3 49 48 48 37 5 3 0 982 28 1030 37

309 Matthew Crane Birmingham N/A 3 37 7 196 36 5 7 0 958 30 1154 36

310 Thomas Harrison Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 2 57 0 676 31 4 25 0 1210 7 1886 24

311 Matthew Iceton Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 2 14 6 1192 6 4 39 0 1126 13 2318 7

312 Jonathan Milnes Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 2 23 48 1080 15 5 18 0 892 34 1972 21

313 Jonathan Pennell Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 2 15 10 1180 10 5 8 0 952 31 2132 13

314 Robert Pestell Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 2 37 57 912 20 4 36 0 1144 11 2056 17

315 Edmund Walker Birmingham Birmingham Men 5 3 21 65 384 35 4 47 0 1078 19 1462 34

316 Adam Watkin Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 2 54 45 708 29 4 31 0 1174 8 1882 25

317 George West Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

318 Barnaby Grove Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 2 54 93 704 30 5 15 0 910 33 1614 32

319 Jack Peasgood Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

320 Keith Pugh Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 2 47 9 796 24 5 8 0 952 31 1748 30

321 Nick Smith Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 3 7 53 552 34 4 39 0 1126 13 1678 31

322 Federico Alberini Birmingham Birmingham Men 5 3 0 91 632 32 5 20 0 880 35 1512 33

323 Marc Scholz Bristol Bristol Men 2 14 18 1192 6 4 55 0 1030 21 2222 11

324 Will Russell Bristol N/A 2 33 17 964 18 4 45 0 1090 17 2054 18

325 Jeremy Barker Bristol Bristol Men 2 19 75 1124 13 4 35 0 1150 10 2274 9

326 Matthew Brown Bristol Bristol Men 2 10 59 1236 4 4 42 0 1108 16 2344 6

327 Jake Shackleford Durham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

328 Henry Eaton Durham Durham Lads 2 49 37 768 26 4 55 0 1030 21 1798 29

329 Tim Wiles Durham Durham Lads 2 50 34 756 27 4 21 0 1234 6 1990 20

330 David O'Farrell Durham Durham Lads 2 28 3 1024 17 4 57 0 1018 24 2042 19

331 George Osbourne Leeds Leeds Uni 2 13 47 1200 5 4 56 0 1024 23 2224 10

332 Daniel Siddons Leeds N/A 2 50 78 752 28 4 34 0 1156 9 1908 23

333 Daniel Frost Leeds Leeds Uni 2 45 41 816 21 4 58 0 1012 26 1828 26

334 Simon Parker Leeds Leeds Uni 2 14 19 1192 6 4 40 0 1120 15 2312 8

335 Ben Wetherall Leeds N/A 2 34 25 952 19 5 4 0 976 29 1928 22

336 Oliver Shannon Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 16 13 1168 11 4 15 0 1270 4 2438 4

337 Rhys Davey Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 6 65 1284 3 4 13 0 1282 3 2566 2

338 Rob Bridges Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 2 16 63 1164 12 4 18 0 1252 5 2416 5

339 Henry Woodley Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 2 46 85 800 23 4 57 0 1018 24 1818 27

340 David Speight Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

341 Jack Skelton Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 2 25 85 1052 16 4 45 0 1090 17 2142 12

342 Matthew Fitt Loughborough N/A 2 3 66 1320 1 4 38 0 1132 12 2452 3

343 Joshua Cardwell Loughborough N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

344 Matt Hanson Reading N/A 2 14 59 1188 9 5 21 0 874 36 2062 16

345 Jonny Richards Reading N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

346 David Kirk Reading N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

347 James Kitts Birmingham N/A DNS DNS DNS 0 38 DNS DNS DNS 0 38 0 38

Mens Biathlon Individual Results
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Pts Place Pts Place Pts
Team 

Score
Place

301 Sam Petty Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 1316 1 1366 1 2682

311 Matthew Iceton Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 1192 5 1126 11 2318

306 Thomas Adams Birmingham Birmingham Men 1 1084 12 1042 17 2126

303 Andrew Ridley Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 788 20 1306 2 2094

314 Robert Pestell Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 912 16 1144 10 2056

310 Thomas Harrison Birmingham Birmingham Men 2 676 25 1210 7 1886

316 Adam Watkin Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 708 23 1174 8 1882

313 Jonathan Pennell Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 1180 8 952 24 2132

318 Barnaby Grove Birmingham Birmingham Men 3 704 24 910 26 1614

312 Jonathan Milnes Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 1080 13 892 27 1972

320 Keith Pugh Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 796 19 952 24 1748

321 Nick Smith Birmingham Birmingham Men 4 552 28 1126 11 1678

307 Muhammad Mahdi Boolak Birmingham Birmingham Men 5 556 27 826 29 1382

315 Edmund Walker Birmingham Birmingham Men 5 384 29 1078 16 1462

322 Federico Alberini Birmingham Birmingham Men 5 632 26 880 28 1512

323 Marc Scholz Bristol Bristol Men 1192 5 1030 18 2222

325 Jeremy Barker Bristol Bristol Men 1124 11 1150 9 2274

326 Matthew Brown Bristol Bristol Men 1236 3 1108 14 2344

330 David O Farrell Durham Durham Lads 1024 15 1018 21 2042

328 Henry Eaton Durham Durham Lads 768 21 1030 18 1798

329 Tim Wiles Durham Durham Lads 756 22 1234 6 1990

336 Oliver Shannon Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 1168 9 1270 4 2438

337 Rhys Davey Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 1284 2 1282 3 2566

338 Rob Bridges Leeds Met Leeds Met 1 1164 10 1252 5 2416

339 Henry Woodley Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 800 18 1018 21 1818

340 David Speight Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 0 30 0 30 0

341 Jack Skelton Leeds Met Leeds Met 2 1052 14 1090 15 2142

331 George Osbourne Leeds Leeds Uni 1200 4 1024 20 2224

333 Daniel Frost Leeds Leeds Uni 816 17 1012 23 1828

334 Simon Parker Leeds Leeds Uni 1192 5 1120 13 2312

4356 9

Mens Biathlon Team Results
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No. 
Name Club Team
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